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Paul Lei, Ferncroft CC

Matthew Naumec, GreatHorse

Jake Shuman, Blue Hill CC

Jackson Lang, Nashawtuc CC
Steven DiLisio*, Salem CC

John Beadle, Foxborough CC

Jimmy Hervol*, Hopkinton CC

Brett Krekorian, Indian Ridge CC
Kevin Mclnerney, Glen Ellen CC
Tianlin Zhang, Nashawtuc CC
Matthew Organisak*, Nashawtuc CC
Jon Seward, Essex CC

David Thompson, Cyprian Keyes GC

Daniel Woodbury, Pleasant Valley Countr 71-75-80--226
Matt Hutchins***2nd Alternate, Naples. F 79-73-75--227

Nick DiReda, Pleasant Valley CC
Brendan Ridge*, Harmon GC
Matthew Finnerty, Stockbridge GC
Cody Booska, CC of Greenfield
William Bertelson, Nashawtuc CC
Paul Parrish, Framingham CC
Brett Thomas, Walpole CC

Taylor Kay-Green, Charles River CC
Joseph Lynch, TPC Boston

Eric Yarrows, Hickory Ridge GC
Eddy Black, Tatnuck CC

Sam Riemer, Sharon CC

Ben Warner, Weston GC

Charlie Goldberg, Newton Commonwealtt 73-79-82--234

Kevin Walsh, Thorny Lea
James Turner*, Bass Rocks GC
Cameron Giles, Stow Acres CC
Ross McCann, Marlborough CC
Donnie Brodd, Hyannis GC

Michael Mullowney, Jr., Charles River CC 71-80-84--235

Justin Lee*, Brookline GC
Tyler Powers, Harmon GC
Patrick Jenkins, Harmon GC
Sam Jenkins, Harmon GC

Jake Ratti, Harmon GC

Alec Dempsey, Sterling National
Ben Bichet, Bass Rocks GC
Jake Peer, Winchester CC

Gross Scores
68-72-70--210 44
70-71-71--212 45
73-71-69--213 46
68-71-75--214 47
73-71-73--217 48
T7-72-73--222 49
74-71-78--223 50
75-77-72--224 51
74-76-74--224  T52
74-77-74--225
73-76-76--225
73-72-80--225
79-75-71--225

57

T58
77-73-77--227
13-77-77--227
75-72-80--227
75-78-74--227
75-76-77--228
75-73-80--228 T64
78-75-77--230
73-73-84--230
81-73-76--230
81-71-79--231 T68
77-75-80--232
76-78-78--232
79-75-79--233
81-77-76--234
81-77-76--234 T74
77-79-78--234
80-76-78--234
77-74-84--235

78
82-76-77--235 T79
80-77-78--235
73-83-79--235 T81
80-78-78--236
81-75-80--236
79-77-80--236
72-82-82--236
76-77-84--237

95th MGA Junior Amateur Championship- Junior Division

Dan Howard, Norfolk GC

Stephen Galanis*, Olde Barnstable
Andrew Flynn*, Captains GC
Andrew Lilley, Oakley CC

Alex Jamieson*, Marshfield CC
John Perkins, Renaissance
Matthew Bullock, Kernwood CC
Kevin Scott, Vesper CC

Matthew Walsh, Thorny Lea
Joshua Kim, Crumpin Fox Club

75-79-83--237
77-78-83--238
82-74-83--239
81-77-82--240
79-79-82--240
75-82-83--240
80-76-87--243
82-76-87--245
81-78--159

81-78--159

Mark Lallak, Jr., Woodland Golf Club (M/ 78-81--159

Jack Gardner, Concord CC

Shawn MacBurnie, Ferncroft CC
Matt Robinson, Widows Walk GC
Drew Benshoff, Concord CC

Tyler Hatton, Framingham CC
Connor Henderson*, Hopkinton CC
Owen Quinn*, Wachusett CC

Colin Devin, Widows Walk GC
Daniel Campbell, Plymouth CC
Alec Brunelle*, Atkinson CC

Brett Chatfield, Locust Valey GC
Jason Short, Marlborough CC

Bill Argus, Wampatuck CC

Drew Quirk, Longmeadow CC

Joey Ciolino*, Marlborough CC
Stephen Hunt, CC of Wilbraham
Etienne Bourgoin, Harmon Golf (MA)
Chris Butler*, Cummaquid GC
Curtis Quinn, Bass Rocks GC
Algandro Soto*, Blue Hill CC
James Shalhoup, Easton CC

John Richard, Harmon GC

Sam Schroeder, Sassamon Trace GC
Oisin Treanor*, Oakley CC

Phillip Cook*, Dennis Pines GC
Nathan Marcoulier, Gardner Municipal
Samuel Procter, Dedham C & PC
Dan Neidermire, Thorny LeaGC

79-80--159
82-77--159
82-78--160
82-79--161
78-83--161
78-83--161
79-82--161
80-81--161
77-84--161
83-79--162
80-82--162
82-80--162
82-80--162
82-81--163
86-77--163
84-79--163
81-82--163
78-85--163
84-79--163
79-85--164
80-84--164
78-86--164
80-84--164
83-82--165
80-86--166
89-77--166
84-83--167
85-82--167

Jack Shuber, Pleasant Valley Country Clut 86-81--167

Anthony Decarolis, Oak Hill CC
Brad Costa, Quashnet Valley CC
Nick Fantasia, Mount Pleasant GC

82-85--167
85-82--167
87-80--167
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Gross Scores
T87 Jared Sullivan, Marshfield CC 84-84--168
Jacob Zaranek*, Crestview CC 83-85--168
T89 Will Frodigh*, Dedham C & PC 83-86--169
Mark Mancini, Merrimack Valley 82-87--169
Michael Plansky*, NEPGA JR TOUR 86-83--169
KrisVahle, Cranwell Resort & GC 85-84--169
T93 Ned Kelly, Norfolk GC 84-86--170
Ryan McGuirk, Lexington GC 86-84--170
Jack Kelly*, North Andover CC 85-85--170
T96 Tommy Cothern*, Ferncroft CC 82-89--171
Trevor Ryan, Worcester CC 83-88--171
T98 Cody Pennypacker, Glen Ellen CC 79-94--173
Colin Natale, Ferncroft CC 88-85--173
Matt Gurski*, CC of Wilbraham 89-84--173
Jeffrey Leclerc, Feeding Hills, MA 86-87--173
T102 Dan Campbell*, Captains GC 87-87--174
Jake Horan, Hatherly CC 87-87--174
T104 Parker Riordan, Hickory Ridge GC 89-86--175
Stephen Wyman, Franklin CC 88-87--175
John Keenan, Atkinson R& CC 86-89--175
107 Kyle Newcomb, Foxborough CC 90-86--176
108 Bobby Malcolm*, Oakley CC 90-87--177
T109 Brian O'Donnell, The Ridge Club 92-87--179
Owen Picariello*, Ferncroft CC 84-95--179
111 Ryan Keim, Bayberry HillsGC 86-96--182
112 Trevor Pennypacker*, Glen Ellen CC 92-95--187
113 Joshua Boulos, CC of Billerica 96-92--188
114 Max Crooks, Sharon CC 81-WD--WD
T115 John Lazor, Dedham C&PC WD--WD
Riley Whitham, International WD--WD
George May, Ferncroft CC WD--WD
Jeff Arnold*, Westborough CC WD--WD
Max Ferrari*, Framingham CC WD--WD
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